

**Pawan Kumar Vs. CSK Himachal Pradesh Krishi
Vishvavidyalaya**

CWP No. 6627 of 2019

19.05.2022. Present: Dr. Lalit K. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Amit Himalvi, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed for, list on **16.6.2022.**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

19th May, 2022.
(Pankaj/Chander)