

Pawan Kumar vs. CSKHPKV

CWPOA No. 6627 of 2019

26.12.2022 Present: None.

None for the parties. In the interest of justice, list after ensuing winter vacations.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

26th December, 2022
(kck)