

Pawan Kumar Vs. CSKHPKV

CWPOA No. 6627 of 2019

04.03.2023 **Present:** None for the petitioner.

Mr. Amit Himalvi, Advocate, vice counsel for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent,
list after three weeks.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

4th March, 2023
(sushma)