

Pawan Kumar vs. CSKHPKV

CWPOA No. 6627 of 2019

22.10.2024 Present: Dr. Lalit K. Sharma, Counsel, for the petitioner.

Ms. Kamakshi Tarlita, vice counsel, for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner list the matter on 22.11.2024.

22nd October, 2024
TM

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge