

Pawan Kumar vs CSKHPKV

CWPOA No.6627 of 2019

22.11.2024 Present: Dr. Lalit K. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Kamakshi Tarlokta, Advocate, for the respondent.

As jointly prayed for, list the matter on

23.12.2024.

November 22, 2024
(Chiranjeev)

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge