

**Pawan Kumar versus CSK Himachal Pradesh
Krishi Vishvavidyalaya.**

CWPOA No.6627 of 2019

23.12.2024 Present: Dr. Lalit K. Sharma, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Ms. Kamakshi Tarlokta, Advocate, for
the respondent.

List on **08.01.2025**, before appropriate
Bench.

December 23, 2024
(Shivender)

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge