

Pawan Kumar Versus CSK, H.P. Krishi Vishvavidyalaya

CWPOA No.6627 of 2019

08.01.2025 Present: Dr. Lalit K. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Kamakshi Tarlokta, Advocate, for the respondent.

As jointly prayed, list the matter

03.04.2025.

**(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge**

January 08, 2025
[Bhardwaj]